
PROG DATE *SES COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

COMA04A61 Goods and Services Tax

COMB04A61 International Financial Management

COMB04A63 Advanced Financial Management

COL204A61 Sourcing for Logistics and Supply Chain

COH204A61 Advanced Financial Analysis

COB204A61 Business Simulation

COMA04A62 Accounting for Business Decisions

COMB04A62 Portfolio Management

COMB04A64 Advanced Audit and Assurance

COL204A62 Managing Business Negotiations and Contracts

COH204A62 Investment Management

COB204A62 Business Analytics Programming

COM203A61 Business Laws

COM156205 Business Research Methods

COM156202 Income Tax II

COM204A62 Income Tax II

COM156A02 Accounting for Business Decision and Reporting

COM204A63 Management Accounting

COM204A64 Principles of Auditing

COT176201 Aviation Management

COT204A61 Aviation Management

*SES

Controller of Examinations

Kristu Jayanti College ( Autonomous)

Bengaluru

BCOM VI SEMESTER END SEMESTER  THEORY(Regular & Supplementary) EXAMINATION MAY/JUNE 2022

AM : From 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

BCOM VI 

SEM

13-06-22 AM

15-06-22 AM

17-06-22 AM

20-06-22 AM

22-06-22 AM

25-06-22 AM


