

BCOM VI SEMESTER END SEMESTER THEORY(Regular & Supplementary) EXAMINATION MAY/JUNE 2022

PROG	DATE	*SES	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
BCOM VI SEM	13-06-22	AM	COMA04A61	Goods and Services Tax
			COMB04A61	International Financial Management
			COMB04A63	Advanced Financial Management
			COL204A61	Sourcing for Logistics and Supply Chain
			COH204A61	Advanced Financial Analysis
			COB204A61	Business Simulation
	15-06-22	AM	COMA04A62	Accounting for Business Decisions
			COMB04A62	Portfolio Management
			COMB04A64	Advanced Audit and Assurance
			COL204A62	Managing Business Negotiations and Contracts
			COH204A62	Investment Management
			COB204A62	Business Analytics Programming
	17-06-22	AM	COM203A61	Business Laws
			COM156205	Business Research Methods
	20-06-22	AM	COM156202	Income Tax II
			COM204A62	Income Tax II
	22-06-22	AM	COM156A02	Accounting for Business Decision and Reporting
			COM204A63	Management Accounting
	25-06-22	AM	COM204A64	Principles of Auditing
			COT176201	Aviation Management
			COT204A61	Aviation Management

*SES

AM: From 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Controller of Examinations Kristu Jayanti College (Autonomous) Bengaluru